


lVame of the Institution
PIace

{rqt+ Kdifr{ W yeil-+T qftve
ffi+fl-€q Wqr err*tr 6r Rrq.T tiTprq

NATIONAL ASSESS M ENT AN D ACC REDITATION COU N CI L
An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

Quality Profile
Mukand Lal National College

YarrrunaNagar, Haryana

Criteria
Weightage

(W,)

Criterion-wise
Weighted

Grade Point
(CtwGP)

Criterion-wise
Gtade

Point Aoerages
(CrWGPl /W)

L Curricular Aspects

il. Teaching-Learning and Eoaluation

IIl. Research, Comsuttancy nnil Extension

N. Infrastructure anil Learning Resources

V. Student Support and Progression

W. Gozternance, Leadership €s Managanent

VII. Innoaations and Best Practices

100

350

150

100

100

100

100

280

L120

410

370

320

280

230

2.80

3.20

2.73

3.70

3.20

2.80

2.30

Total 1000
7

27n, =
i=7

7

Z(CTWGP) = 3010
i;7

lnstitutional CGPA

7

7!?wGP) 3m0
= --------

7000
=lml

Graite = E T/ERY GOOD

-t

@u*uwA2:-
Drec/or

--a:-r.lr.lr-
Da/e : 9"6ruorgr 21, 2014

7
)W,

i=7

Desc,riptor =


