





## राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त संस्थान

#### NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

# Certificate of Accreditation

The Executive Committee of the

National Assessment and Accreditation Council

on the recommendation of the duly appointed

Peer Jeam is pleased to declare the

Mukand Bal National College

Yamuna Nagar, affiliated to Kurukshetra University, Haryana as

Accredited

with CSPA of 3.01 on four point scale

at A grade

valid up to February 20, 2019

Date: February 21, 2014



Oma milai Director













## राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त संस्थान

### NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

# Quality Profile

Name of the Institution : Mukand Lal National College

Place: Yamuna Nagar, Haryana

	Criteria	Weightage (W <sub>i</sub> )	Criterion-wise Weighted Grade Point (Cr WGP <sub>i</sub> )	Criterion-wise Grade Point Averages (CrWGP <sub>i</sub> /W <sub>i</sub> )
I.	Curricula <mark>r Aspects                                    </mark>	100	280	2.80
II.	Teaching-Learning and Evaluation	350	1120	3.20
III.	Rese <mark>arch, Con</mark> sultancy and Extension	150	410	2.73
IV.	Infrastructure and Learning Resources	100	370	3.70
V.	Student Support and Progression	100	320	3.20
VI.	Go <mark>vernan</mark> ce, Leadership & <mark>Mana</mark> gem <mark>e</mark> nt	100	280	2.80
VII.	Innovations and Best Practices	100	230	2.30
	Total	$\sum_{i=1}^{7} w_i = 1000$	$\sum_{i=1}^{7} (Cr WGP_i) = 3010$	. ,

Grade = A

Descriptor =

VERY GOOD

Date: February 21, 2014



Director